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DEMOCRATIC LEIT 
1996 ADC 

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE STATEMENT: 1/1/95-31/12/95 

INCOME(£) 

Technical Group 
TDs'/Senators' Contributions 
Forum for Peace and Reconciliation 
'300 Draw' (10 months) 
Political Education Grant 
Membership/Standing Orders 
Fete Hurnanite 
Constituency Payments 
Donations 
Rent 
Miscellaneous 

Total 

EXPENDITURE (3) 

Staff Costs 
Divorce Referendwn/Bye-Election/Printing 
Rent 
1995 ADC 
Rates 
Design 
Telephone 
Office Equipment/Supplies 
Miscellaneous 
Insurance 
ESB 
Office Renovation 
Couriers 
Legal Expenses 

TOTAL 

23,000 
12,300 
11 ,000 
10,000 
7,000 
6,014 
2,513 
2,105 
1,019 

832 
234 

39,040 
15,564 
5,850 
4,500 
2,993 
2,590 
2,402 
2,050 

951 
807 
721 
700 
600 
303 

EXCESS OF INCOME OVER EXPENDITURE: 

76,017. 

79,071 

(3054) 
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