

## **Technological University Dublin** ARROW@TU Dublin

Material **Democratic Left** 

1996-5

Democratic Left Annual Delegate Conference: INCOME AND EXPENDITURE STATEMENT: 1/1/95-31/12/95

Democratic Left

Follow this and additional works at: https://arrow.tudublin.ie/democlftmat



Part of the Labor History Commons

#### **Recommended Citation**

Democratic Left, "Democratic Left Annual Delegate Conference: INCOME AND EXPENDITURE STATEMENT: 1/1/95-31/12/95" (1996). Material. 12.

https://arrow.tudublin.ie/democlftmat/12

This Other is brought to you for free and open access by the Democratic Left at ARROW@TU Dublin. It has been accepted for inclusion in Material by an authorized administrator of ARROW@TU Dublin. For more information, please contact yvonne.desmond@tudublin.ie, arrow.admin@tudublin.ie, brian.widdis@tudublin.ie.



This work is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution-Noncommercial-Share Alike 3.0 License



# DEMOCRATIC LEFT 1996 ADC

#### **INCOME AND EXPENDITURE STATEMENT: 1/1/95 - 31/12/95**

### INCOME (£)

Technical Group	23,000
TDs'/Senators' Contributions	12,300
Forum for Peace and Reconciliation	11,000
'300 Draw' (10 months)	10,000
Political Education Grant	7,000
Membership/Standing Orders	6,014
Fete Humanite	2,513
Constituency Payments	2,105
Donations	1,019
Rent	832
Miscellaneous	234

Total 76,017.

#### **EXPENDITURE (3)**

Staff Costs	39,040
Divorce Referendum/Bye-Election/Printing	15,564
Rent	5,850
1995 ADC	4,500
Rates	2,993
Design	2,590
Telephone	2,402
Office Equipment/Supplies	2,050
Miscellaneous	951
Insurance	807
ESB	721
Office Renovation	700
Couriers	600
Legal Expenses	303

TOTAL 79,071

EXCESS OF INCOME OVER EXPENDITURE: (3054)